8-Pin USB to UART Bridge Controller IC
Prolific Technology Inc.
7F, No.48, Sec. 3, Nan Kang Rd., Nan Kang, Taipei 115, Taiwan
Tel：+886-2-2654-6363; Fax：886-2-22654-6161
Website：http://www.prolific.com.tw/
©  2018 Prolific Inc. All rights reserved.
Proprietary and Confidential
Product Data Sheet                    PL2303GL

 Linux OS
 Android 3.2 and above
3. Ordering Information
Chip Product Name Package Type Ordering Part Number MPQ
PL2303GL
8-pin SOP
(Lead Free)
PL2303G3PEG7P1 100pcs / tube
PL2303G3PEG8P1 2500pcs / reel
8-pin UDFN
(Lead Free)
PL2303G3HEG8P1 4000pcs / reel
8-Pin USB to UART Bridge Controller IC
Prolific Technology Inc.
7F, No.48, Sec. 3, Nan Kang Rd., Nan Kang, Taipei 115, Taiwan
Tel：+886-2-2654-6363; Fax：886-2-22654-6161
Website：http://www.prolific.com.tw/
©  2018 Prolific Inc. All rights reserved.
Proprietary and Confidential
Product Data Sheet                    PL2303GL
4. Block Diagram
Figure 4-1 PL2303GL Block Diagram
Clock
Generator